 CHIP  TANTALUM CAPACITORS
GUANGDONG HOTTECH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD Page:P4-P1
1. HOW TO ORDER
H                 G                 C          106                M                035                 T
2. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Technical Data:  All technical data relate to an ambient temperature of +25°C
Capacitance Range:  0.1 µF to 2200 µF
Capacitance Tolerance:  ±10%; ±20%
Rated  Voltage   (VR) +85°C: 2.5 4 6.3 10 16 20 25 35 50
Category Voltage (VC) +125°C: 1.7 2.7 4 7 10 13 17 23 33
Surge  Voltage   (VS)  +85°C: 3.3 5.2 8 13 20 26 32 46 65
Surge  Voltage   (VS)  +125°C: 2.2 3.4 5 8 13 16 20 28 40
Temperature Range:  -55°C to +125°C
Reliability:  1% per 1000 hours at 85°C, VR with 0.1Ω/VR   series impedance,
60% confidence level
Qualification:  CECC 30801 - 005 issue 2
EIA 535BAAC
Meets requirements of AEC-Q200
Product Type
H Means HKT
Brand
Feature
G  :
General
Purpose
L:High
Frequency and
Low ESR
Case Size
A3.2*1.6
B3.5*2.8
C6.0*3.2
D7.3*4.3
E7.3*4.3
V7.3*6.1
Capacitance
Code
106=10uF
Tolerance
K=±10%
M=±20%
DC  Voltage
004=4V
006=6.3V
010=10V
020=20V
025=25V
035=35V
050=50V
Packing  Type
T=Tape Reel
 CHIP  TANTALUM CAPACITORS
GUANGDONG HOTTECH INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD Page:P4-P2
Code EIA
Code
L±0.20 (0.008) W+0.20 (0.008)
-0.10 (0.004)
H+0.20 (0.008)
-0.10 (0.004)
W 1±0.20 (0.008) A+0.30 (0.012)
-0.20 (0.008)
S Min.
A 3216-18 3.20(0.126) 1.60(0.063) 1.60(0.063) 1.20(0.047) 0.80(0.031) 1.80(0.071)
B 3528-21 3.50(0.138) 2.80(0.110) 1.90(0.075) 2.20(0.087) 0.80(0.031) 1.40(0.055)